Final HGMC Spring 2022 Concert Rehearsal Schedule

Monday, February 21, 2022
Monday, February 28, 2022
Monday, March 7, 2022
Monday, March 14, 2022
Monday, March 21, 2022
Monday, March 28, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022
Monday, April 11, 2022
Thursday, April 14, 2022
Monday, April 18, 2022
Thursday, April 21, 2022

Sunday, April 24, 2002

Monday, April 25, 2022
Thursday, April 28, 2022
Monday, May 2, 2022
Monday, May 9, 2022
Thursday, May 12, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022
Wednesday, May 18, 2022
Monday, May 23, 2022
Monday, May 30, 2022
Friday, June 3, 2022
Monday, June 6, 2022
Wednesday, June 8, 2022
Friday, June 10, 2022

Saturday, June 11, 2022

Sunday, June 12, 2022

Saturday, June 18, 2022
Saturday, July 30, 2022

7:00-8:00
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30

6:30-9:30
7:00-9:00
7:00-8:30
7:00-9:00
7:00-8:30
7:00-?

6:00-7:30
4:00-7:00
7:00-8:30
6:30-9:30
7:30-9:00
7:00-9:00
7:00-9:00
7:00-8:30
7:00-?

7:30-9:00
7:00-9:00

7:00-9:00
7:00-9:00
5:15?
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30
6:00-call
8:00-curtain
6:00-call
8:00-curtain
5:00-call
6:00-curtain
7:30

TBD

TBD

Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal/Meeting
Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal

In Person/Stephanie  Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person Rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
T1 sectional Steve’s House

In Person Rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
T1 sectional Steve’s House

T2 sectional EEUMC

Bass Sectional Theatre Harrisburg
Retreat EEUMC

Potluck EEUMC

In Person/SLS present Enola Emmanuel UMC
Bari sectional Seth’s House

In Person Rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
In Person Rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
T1 sectional Steve’s House

T2 sectional EEUMC

Bari sectional Lawrence’s House

In Person Rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
Bass sectional Theatre Harrisburg

In Person Rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
In Person Rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
Nat’l Anthem York Revolutions Stadium

In Person rehearsal Enola Emmanuel UMC
Tech rehearsal Tree of Life

Performance— Tree of Life Lutheran, Harrisburg

Live audience and live stream

Performance — Bergstrasse Evangelical Lutheran Church
Ephrata, PA

Performance — Dauphin County Heroes Grove
Amphitheater, Harrisburg PA

Social Outing/Dinner - TBD

Performance - Lancaster Pride

Performance — Pridefest Cent PA

Highlighted rehearsals are with Stephanie Lynne Smith in Harrisburg
Enola Emmanuel UMC, 22 Salt Rd, Enola, PA 17025
Tree of Life Lutheran Church, 1492 Linglestown Road, Harrisburg, PA 17110

Bergstrasse Evangelical Lutheran Church, 9 Hahnstown Road, Ephrata, PA 17522
Dauphin County Heroes Grove Ampitheater, 5010 Commons Drive, Harrisburg, PA 17112



