Final HGMC Spring 2022 Concert Rehearsal Schedule

Monday, February 21, 2022	7:00-8:00	Zoom Rehearsal	
Monday, February 28, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal	
Monday, March 7, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal	
Monday, March 14, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal/Meeting	
Monday, March 21, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal	
Monday, March 28, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal	
Monday, April 4, 2022	6:30-9:30	In Person/Stephanie	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, April 11, 2022	7:00-9:00	In Person Rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Thursday, April 14, 2022	7:00-8:30	T1 sectional	Steve's House
Monday, April 18, 2022	7:00-9:00	In Person Rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Thursday, April 21, 2022	7:00-8:30	T1 sectional	Steve's House
	7:00-?	T2 sectional	EEUMC
	6:00-7:30	Bass Sectional	Theatre Harrisburg
Sunday, April 24, 2002	4:00-7:00	Retreat	EEUMC
	7:00-8:30	Potluck	EEUMC
Monday, April 25, 2022	6:30-9:30	In Person/SLS present	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Thursday, April 28, 2022	7:30-9:00	Bari sectional	Seth's House
Monday, May 2, 2022	7:00-9:00	In Person Rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, May 9, 2022	7:00-9:00	In Person Rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Thursday, May 12, 2022	7:00-8:30	T1 sectional	Steve's House
	7:00-?	T2 sectional	EEUMC
	7:30-9:00	Bari sectional	Lawrence's House
Monday, May 16, 2022	7:00-9:00	In Person Rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Wednesday, May 18, 2022		Bass sectional	Theatre Harrisburg
Monday, May 23, 2022	7:00-9:00	In Person Rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, May 30, 2022	7:00-9:00	In Person Rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Friday, June 3, 2022	5:15?	Nat'l Anthem York Revolutions Stadium	
Monday, June 6, 2022	6:30-9:30	In Person rehearsal	Enola Emmanuel UMC
Wednesday, June 8, 2022	6:30-9:30	Tech rehearsal	Tree of Life
Friday, June 10, 2022	6:00-call	Performance- Tree of	Life Lutheran, Harrisburg
	8:00-curtain	Live audience and live stream	
Saturday, June 11, 2022	6:00-call	Performance – Bergstrasse Evangelical Lutheran Church	
	8:00-curtain	Ephrata, PA	
Sunday, June 12, 2022	5:00-call	Performance – Dauphin County Heroes Grove Amphitheater, Harrisburg PA Social Outing/Dinner - TBD	
,, ,	6:00-curtain		
	7:30		
Saturday, June 18, 2022	TBD	Performance - Lancaster Pride	
Saturday, July 30, 2022	TBD	Performance – Pridefest Cent PA	
** **			

Highlighted rehearsals are with Stephanie Lynne Smith in Harrisburg

Enola Emmanuel UMC, 22 Salt Rd, Enola, PA 17025

Tree of Life Lutheran Church, 1492 Linglestown Road, Harrisburg, PA 17110
Bergstrasse Evangelical Lutheran Church, 9 Hahnstown Road, Ephrata, PA 17522
Dauphin County Heroes Grove Ampitheater, 5010 Commons Drive, Harrisburg, PA 17112